
AWC SCHOOL Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Male
Femal

e
Total

1 01-04-2024 Monday

2 02-04-2024 Tuesday

3 03-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR SSD RES 21260203704 8 6 20 20 20 53 65 63 52 58 65 0 422 422 9437046562

4 04-04-2024 Thursday JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR SSD RES 21260203704 8 6 20 20 20 53 65 63 52 58 65 0 422 422 9437046562

5 05-04-2024 Friday JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR SSD RES 21260203704 8 6 20 20 20 53 65 63 52 58 65 0 422 422 9437046562

6 06-04-2024 Saturday JAYANTPUR KANDPADA KANDPADA AWC 21395030416 10 25 20 45 8144462573 8144462573

7 07-04-2024 Sunday

BAGAD BAGBEHELI BAGBEHELI PS NRS 21260200602 18 11 15 11 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 30 29 59 9437202069

BAGAD BAGAD BAGAD-2 AWC 21395030305 13 53 57 110 8144403956 8280446304

9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

11 11-04-2024 Thursday

12 12-04-2024 Friday SEMLA SEMLA SEMLA AWC 21395030406 5 54 41 95 9337283305 8280446389

13 13-04-2024 Saturday BEHERA TENDAPALI TENDAPALI-1 AWC 21395030617 12 32 21 53 9348015710 8280446298

14 14-04-2024 Sunday

15 15-04-2024 Monday EHERA TENDAPALI TENDAPALI-2 AWC 21395030618 12 27 37 64 9178555539 8280446298

16 16-04-2024 Tuesday

17 17-04-2024
Wednesd

ay

18 18-04-2024 Thursday DHARANPUR AMGUDA AMGUDA(D) AWC 21395030601 20 36 36 72 8658227074 8280446320

19 19-04-2024 Friday PARLA LACHIPUR LACHIPUR AWC 21395030407 7 36 30 66 9668334352 8280446383

20 20-04-2024 Saturday JAYANTPUR BARIKPADA BARIKPADA AWC 21395030415 8 43 32 75 7326996346 8280446353

21 21-04-2024 Sunday

22 22-04-2024 Monday BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA-1 AWC 21395030606 8 56 55 111 9861609372 8280446295

23 23-04-2024 Tuesday

BEHERA BANKIMUNDA BEHERA-2 AWC 21395030607 8 29 25 54 8456859568 8280446301

BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA-3 AWC 21395030608 8 53 40 93 9668695344 8280446299

BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA-4 AWC 21395030609 8 21 36 57 9178993465 8280446302

BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA-5 AWC 21395030610 8 34 21 55 9861688017 8280446302

26 26-04-2024 Friday DHARANPUR BHALUCHUAN BHALUCHUAN AWC 21395030602 20 60 41 101 8117861393 8280446322

27 27-04-2024 Saturday BEHERA BHARUAMUNDA BHARUAMUNDA AWC 21395030613 10 29 25 54 8327747398 8280446294

28 28-04-2024 Sunday

29 29-04-2024 Monday BEHERA CHATAGOHIRA CHATAGOHIRA AWC 21395030621 12 18 23 41 9348848150 8280446296

30 30-04-2024 Tuesday

DHARANPUR DHARANPUR DHARANPUR-1 AWC 21395030603 20 40 55 95 9937677564 8280446320

DHARANPUR DHARANPUR DHARANPUR-2 AWC 21395030604 20 46 42 88 8984356614 8280446320

32 02-05-2024 Thursday BEHERA PADAMPUR PADAMPUR AWC 21395030619 13 48 41 89 9777793521 8280446319

BEHERA LIMPADA LIMPADA AWC 21395030623 12 28 25 53 7008496490 7008496490

BEHERA NUNPANI NUNPANI AWC 21395030612 10 30 24 54 7750844762 8280446303

34 04-05-2024 Saturday JAYANTPUR SAGBEHELI SAGBEHELI AWC 21395030616 13 35 29 64 7894776090 8280446349

35 05-05-2024 Sunday

36 06-05-2024 Monday BEHERA GAINTAPADA GAINTAPADA AWC 21395030614 10 20 13 33 8456848345 8280446294

37 07-05-2024 Tuesday

24 24-04-2024
Wednesd

ay

25 25-04-2024 Thursday

03-05-202433 Friday

31 01-05-2024
Wednesd

ay

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

Total Number of 

children in institution Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

UTKAL DIVAS

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

IDUL-FITRE

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

RAM NAVAMI

SUNDAY

 MICROPLAN OF CHC PARLA FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025

MHT-2 PARLA,  RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM.

Monday08-04-20248

Contact No. of 

ASHA

SL 

NO.
Date Visit Day

Name of the 

Gram Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code
Distan

ce



9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

38 08-05-2024
Wednesd

ay
BEHERA TELIPADA TELIPADA AWC 21395030622 10 27 37 64 7008890831 7008890831

39 09-05-2024 Thursday BEHERA SANKENDUGUDA
SANKENDUGUD

A
AWC 21395030620 13 49 54 103 8280446293 7750062266

PARLA KADALIMUNDA
KADALIMUNDA-

1
AWC 21395030408 7 64 50 114 8114736067 8280446388

PARLA KADALIMUNDA
KADALIMUNDA-

3
AWC 21395030410 7 42 31 73 7606970767 8280446386

41 11-05-2024 Saturday BEHERA GORLAPADA GORLAPADA AWC 21395030611 7 24 33 57 9937849673 9937849673

42 12-05-2024 Sunday

JAYANTPUR
CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI-1
AWC 21395030417 11 46 41 87 7077981931 8280446318

JAYANTPUR
CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI-2
AWC 21395030418 11 43 44 87 9178828367 9875623151

44 14-05-2024 Tuesday

JAYANTPUR
CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI-3
AWC 21395030419 11 35 38 73 6370532911 6370532911

DHARANPUR TENTULIAPADA TENTULIAPADA AWC 21395030605 17 28 30 58 8658732834 8658732834

BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA-1 AWC 21395030420 10 52 58 110 6372419019 7846839193

BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA-2 AWC 21395030421 10 37 33 70 8658468846 8280446351

BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA-3 AWC 21395030422 10 39 55 94 6370529574 7855863649

BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA-4 AWC 21395030423 10 40 19 59 7854985150 7846839193

48 18-05-2024 Saturday JAYANTPUR KADOMAL KADOMAL AWC 21395030414 9 35 31 66 8144196707 8280446355

49 19-05-2024 Sunday

JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR-1 AWC 21395030412 7 48 60 108 8144462573 8280446347

JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR-2 AWC 21395030413 7 41 38 79 9777317608 8280446354

51 21-05-2024 Tuesday

52 22-05-2024
Wednesd

ay

CHANCHANBEHE

LI
CHANAMUNDA CHANAMUNDA AWC 21395030424 9 15 20 35 8917671900 8917671900

53 23-05-2024 Thursday

54 24-05-2024 Friday KADALIMUNDA HATIPAKHAN HATIPAKHAN AWC 21395030409 9 40 47 87 9583032950 8280446385

55 25-05-2024 Saturday PARLA PARLA PARLA-1 AWC 21395030401 1 41 59 100 9178236763 9777742047

56 26-05-2024 Sunday

57 27-05-2024 Monday PARLA PARLA PARLA HP AWC 21395030405 1 32 33 65 9556835813 8280446391

58 28-05-2024 Tuesday

59 29-05-2024
Wednesd

ay
PARLA SINAPADA PARLA-2 AWC 21395030402 1 56 40 96 8658892491 8280446387

60 30-05-2024 Thursday PARLA PARLA PARLA-3 AWC 21395030403 1 81 59 140 9777847336 8280446390

61 31-05-2024 Friday PARLA PARLA PARLA-BASTI AWC 21395030404 1 49 52 101 7735942657 8280446390

TARAPUR TARAPUR TARAPUR-1 AWC 21395030702 22 54 55 109 7077377323 8280446402

TARAPUR TARAPUR TARAPUR-2 AWC 21395030703 22 57 69 126 9938318253 8280446400

63 02-06-2024 Sunday

64 03-06-2024 Monday TARAPUR TARAPUR TARAPUR-3 AWC 21395030703 22 62 71 133 9658315524 7894235747

65 04-06-2024 Tuesday

66 05-06-2024
Wednesd

ay
GADIAJORE AMGUDA AMGUDA AWC 21395030601 3 39 55 94 8658227074 8280446323

67 06-06-2024 Thursday

68 07-06-2024 Friday BAD FURLA BEHERAPADA BEHERAPADA AWC 21395030325 25 12 14 26 9861679826 9861679826

69 08-06-2024 Saturday NANDAGAON BHALUDODHA BHALUDODHA AWC 21395030324 24 30 20 50 7681824041 7681824041

70 09-06-2024 Sunday

71 10-06-2024 Monday BAD FURLA BIRAMAL BIRAMAL AWC 21395030323 25 68 63 131 9178979794 9178979794

72 11-06-2024 Tuesday

40 10-05-2024 Friday

43 13-05-2024 Monday

45 15-05-2024
Wednesd

ay

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SABITRI AMABASYA

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

BUDDHA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

46 16-05-2024 Thursday

47 17-05-2024 Friday

50 20-05-2024 Monday

62 01-06-2024 Saturday



9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

73 12-06-2024
Wednesd

ay
BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR-3 AWC 21395030102 6 28 22 50 7684008944 9938562156

74 13-06-2024 Thursday BIKRAMGUDA BIKRAMGUDA BIKRAMGUDA-1 AWC 21395030115 13 45 59 104 955600950 955600950

75 14-06-2024 Friday

76 15-06-2024 Saturday

77 16-06-2024 Sunday

78 17-06-2024 Monday

79 18-06-2024 Tuesday

80 19-06-2024
Wednesd

ay
GADIAJORE PIPALA PIPALA AWC 21395030110 3 40 52 92 7751088789 7751088789

81 20-06-2024 Thursday GADIAJORE TURI HALDI TURI HALDI AWC 21395030111 5 38 42 80 9348406044 9348060044

BEHERA GORLAPADA GORLAPADA AWC 21395030611 10 52 35 87 9937849673 9937849673

TENDAPALI LIMPADA LIMPADA AWC 21395030623 11 44 41 85 7008496490 7008496490

83 22-06-2024 Saturday BEHERA TELIPADA TELIPADA PS AWC 21395030622 13 40 45 85 7008890831 7008890831

84 23-06-2024 Sunday

85 24-06-2024 Monday TENDAPALI SANKENDUGUDA SANKENDUGUDA AWC 21395030620 12 42 34 76 7750062266 7750062266

86 25-06-2024 Tuesday

87 26-06-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN AINLAJORE AINLAJORE-1 AWC 21395030307 10 50 30 80 8144283250 8144283250

88 27-06-2024 Thursday BODEN AINLAJORE AINLAJORE-2 AWC 21395030308 10 40 30 70 9668224609 9668224609

89 28-06-2024 Friday BAD FURLA AINLAJORE AINLAJORE-3 AWC 21395030309 10 40 52 92 6372507906 6372507906

90 29-06-2024 Saturday BAGAD BANDHPADA BANDHPADA AWC 21395030303 11 48 42 90 8144324173 8144324173

91 30-06-2024 Sunday

92 01-07-2024 Monday JAYANTPUR CHANAMUNDA
CHANAMUNDA 

PS
NRS 21260201504 11 10 9 3 17 9 0 0 0 0 0 28 20 48

93 02-07-2024 Tuesday

94 03-07-2024
Wednesd

ay
JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR

GOVT SSD 

JAYANTPUR
RES 21260203704 8 6 20 20 20 53 65 63 52 58 65 0 0 422 9437046562

95 04-07-2024 Thursday JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR
GOVT SSD 

JAYANTPUR
RES 21260203704 8 6 20 20 20 53 65 63 52 58 65 0 0 422 9437046562

96 05-07-2024 Friday JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR
GOVT SSD 

JAYANTPUR
RES 21260203704 8 6 20 20 20 53 65 63 52 58 65 0 0 422 9437046562

BEHERA PALSAPADA PALSAPADA NPS NRS 21260204402 10 2 2 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 32

BEHERA PALSAPADA PALSAPADA AWC 21395030615 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 31 71 8457861032 8457861032

98 07-07-2024 Sunday

99 08-07-2024 Monday BEHERA BANKIMUNDA
BANKIMUNDA 

PS
NRS 21260200404 10 14 14 11 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 30 28 58

100 09-07-2024 Tuesday

101 10-07-2024
Wednesd

ay
BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA NUPS NRS 21260200401 8 12 24 21 16 23 117 100 116 0 0 429 9438688970

102 11-07-2024 Thursday BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA NUPS NRS 21260200401 8 12 24 21 16 23 117 100 116 0 0 229 200 429 9438688970

103 12-07-2024 Friday BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA NUPS NRS 21260200401 8 12 24 21 16 23 117 100 116 0 0 229 200 429 9438688970

PIPALPAPADA PIPALPADA PIPALPADA NPS NRS 21260200413 12 5 8 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28

MAJHARPADA MAJHARPADA
MAJHARPADA 

NPS
NRS 21260200409 12 0 3 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 14 9937974883

105 14-07-2024 Sunday

BEHERA NUNPANI NUNPANI PS NRS 21260200406 10 2 8 12 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 8658221744

BEHERA NUNPANI NUNPANI AWC AWC 21395030612 10 30 24 54 7750844762 8280446303

107 16-07-2024 Tuesday

108 17-07-2024
Wednesd

ay

109 18-07-2024 Thursday BEHERA BEHERA TANDPADA PS NRS 21260200407 8 5 4 9 18 8 24 20 44 7008132937

BEHERA BEHERA DALSARGI NPS NRS 21260200408 11 4 5 5 3 9 25 20 45

82 21-06-2024 Friday

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

MUHARRAM

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

IDUL-JUHA

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

PAHILI RAJA

RAJA SANKRANTI

SUNDAY

97 06-07-2024 Saturday

104 13-07-2024 Saturday

106 15-07-2024 Monday

110 19-07-2024 Friday



9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

BEHERA BEHERA GORLAPADA PS NRS 21260200411 12 4 4 4 2 4 10 8 18

BEHERA BEHERA
BHARUAMUNDA 

PS
NRS 21260200412 12 2 3 3 3 4 10 5 15

BEHERA BEHERA
BHARUAMUNDA 

AWC
AWC 21395030613 12 40 35 0

112 21-07-2024 Sunday

113 22-07-2024 Monday BEHERA BEHERA
CHATAGOHIRA 

PUPS
NRS 21260206301 12 8 11 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 25 20 45

114 23-07-2024 Tuesday

115 24-07-2024
Wednesd

ay
BEHERA BEHERA

SANKENDUGUDA 

UGHS
NRS 21260206501 13 8 12 18 7 15 16 19 18 0 0 70 43 113 9938941712

116 25-07-2024 Thursday BEHERA BEHERA TENDAPALI PUPS NRS 21260206701 12 23 16 26 18 21 13 10 22 0 0 80 69 149 9556012934

117 26-07-2024 Friday
CHANCHANBEHE

LI
PALASPANI PALASPANI PS NRS 21260201502 12 16 13 9 11 25 0 0 0 0 0 44 30 74

BODEN BODEN BODEN-1 AWC 21395030301 10 55 41 96 8260303268 8280446310

BODEN BODEN BODEN-2 AWC 21395030302 10 56 57 113 8018528608 8280446307

119 28-07-2024 Sunday

BODEN BODEN ICCHAPUR-1 AWC 21395030310 15 28 37 65 8114969681 8280446309

BODEN BODEN ICCHAPUR-2 AWC 21395030311 15 31 35 66 7750864246 9861936904

121 30-07-2024 Tuesday

122 31-07-2024
Wednesd

ay
JAYANTPUR RAINGUDA RAINGUDA AWC 21395030413 8 41 38 79

123 01-08-2024 Thursday JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR UPS NRS 21260203702 8 20 7 12 24 21 40 45 55 0 0 124 100 224 9556939325

124 02-08-2024 Friday JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR JAYANTPUR HS NRS 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 54 60 39 99 9556939325

GADIAJORE BANDHPADA BANDHPADA PS NRS 21260203301 8 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 21

GADIAJORE BANDHPADA BANDHPADA AWC 6 30 25 55 8658553636 8280446342

126 04-08-2024 Sunday

AINLAJORE AINLAJORE AINLAJORE PS NRS 21260200571 10 42 25 34 21 41 0 0 0 0 0 100 63 163

AINLAJORE AINLAJORE AINLAJORE UPS NRS 10 0 0 0 0 0 40 31 0 0 0 40 31 71

128 06-08-2024 Tuesday

129 07-08-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN BODEN BODEN UPS NRS 21260200701 10 41 41 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 52 122 9437700079

130 08-08-2024 Thursday BODEN BODEN BODEN UPS NRS 21260200701 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 116 0 0 90 67 157 9437700079

131 09-08-2024 Friday BODEN BODEN BODEN UPS NRS 21260200701 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0 60 56 116 943700079

BODEN DABRIPADAR DABRIPADAR PS NRS 21260200801 15 11 3 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 28 9777925321

BODEN DABRIPADAR DABRIPADAR AWC 21395030312 15 49 54 103 9777642489 8280446306

133 11-08-2024 Sunday

NANDAGAON NANDAGAON NANDAGAON-2 AWC 21395030319 22 38 40 78 8144029130 8280446379

NANDAGAON MAJHENPADAR MAJHENPADAR AWC 21395030322 22 44 40 84 8456920059 8280446382

135 13-08-2024 Tuesday

NANDAGAON MALPADA MALPADA AWC 21395030321 25 34 30 64 9668455293 8280446381

NANDAGAON VIRKAPADA VIRKAPADA AWC 21395030316 21 43 50 93 9556086015 8280446381

137 15-08-2024 Thursday

BODEN RABANGUDA RABANGUDA PS NRS 21260201602 15 8 7 4 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 32

BODEN RABANGUDA RABANGUDA AWC 21395030313 15 28 19 47 6370070761 8280446308

GHUMAR BELPADA BELPADA PS NRS 21260203401 6 5 6 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 27 9937056649

GHUMAR BELPADA BELPADA AWC 21395030114 6 11 15 26 9668468460 9668468460 8280446341

140 18-08-2024 Sunday

141 19-08-2024 Monday

142 20-08-2024 Tuesday

143 21-08-2024
Wednesd

ay
CHHILPA BIKRAMGUDA

BIKRAMGUDA 

PUPS
NRS 21260201701 12 12 8 19 14 27 16 25 41 0 0 90 72 162 9937157568

SUNDAY

JHULANA PURNIMA

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

118 27-07-2024 Saturday

120 29-07-2024 Monday

110 19-07-2024 Friday

Saturday111 20-07-2024

03-08-2024 Saturday125

127 05-08-2024 Monday

132 10-08-2024 Saturday

134 12-08-2024 Monday

136 14-08-2024
Wednesd

ay

138 16-08-2024 Friday

139 17-08-2024 Saturday



9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

CHHILPA DARLIPADA DARLIPADA NPS NRS 21260201702 12 19 7 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 30 21 51 9937157568

BIKRAMGUDA BIKRAMGUDA BIKRAMGUDA-2 AWC 21395030116 12 28 38 66 7894752533 9078024563

145 23-08-2024 Friday BEHERA GHANTIGUDA GHANTIGUDA PS NRS 21260206401 10 2 0 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 11

146 24-08-2024 Saturday BEHERA PADAMPUR PADAMPUR AWC 21395030619 12 48 41 89 9777793521 8280446319

147 25-08-2024 Sunday

148 26-08-2024 Monday

149 27-08-2024 Tuesday

150 28-08-2024
Wednesd

ay
BEHERA PADAMPUR

PADAMPUR 

PUPS
NRS 21260206402 12 14 11 3 17 18 9 10 32 0 0 70 44 114 6370504381

NANDAGAON NANDAGAON NANDAGAON-1 AWC 21395030318 22 52 51 103 6371379671 8280446380

NANDAGAON NANDAGAON
NANDAGAON-

BASTI
AWC 21395030320 22 29 33 62 9178824454 8280446379

BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR-1 AWC 21395030102 6 57 50 107 9668377557 8280446340

BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR-2 AWC 21395030103 6 55 45 100 8018820372 8280446339

GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE-1 AWC 21395030105 6 30 31 61 9556708799 8280446345

GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE-2 AWC 21395030106 6 33 35 68 8658553636 8282446342

154 01-09-2024 Sunday

BAD GHUMAR KHAMARGUDA KHAMARGUDA NRS 21260203202 10 8 6 10 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 39 9337936983

BAD GHUMAR KHAMARGUDA KHAMARGUDA AWC 21395030109 10 38 36 74 7853829235 8280446341

156 03-09-2024 Tuesday

157 04-09-2024
Wednesd

ay
NANDAGAON NANDAGAON

NANDAGAON 

NUPS
NRS 21260204703 22 44 25 25 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 53 113 6370307428

158 05-09-2024 Thursday NANDAGAON NANDAGAON
NANDAGAON 

NUPS
NRS 21260204703 22 0 0 0 0 0 35 48 48 0 0 70 61 131 6370307428

TARAPUR ICCHAPUR ICCHAPUR CPS NRS 21260207201 30 20 32 18 23 17 0 0 0 0 0 70 40 110

TARAPUR ICCHAPUR ICCHAPUR AWC 21395030706 30 60 68 128 8144063530 8280446405

160 07-09-2024 Saturday

161 08-09-2024 Sunday

NANDAGAON MAJHENPADAR
MAJHENPADAR 

PS
NRS 21260200409 12 18 12 25 16 19 0 0 0 0 0 50 40 90 7064677930

NANDAGAON MAJHENPADAR MAJHENPADAR AWC 21395030322 12 44 40 84 7064677930

163 10-09-2024 Tuesday

164 11-09-2024
Wednesd

ay
DHARANPUR DHARANPUR

DHARANPUR 

UGHS
NRS 21260202203 20 23 14 12 18 13 36 0 0 0 0 70 46 116 8917679812

165 12-09-2024 Thursday DHARANPUR DHARANPUR
DHARANPUR 

UGHS
NRS 21260202203 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 42 0 0 50 42 92 8917679812

166 13-09-2024 Friday
CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI CPS
NRS 21260201601 12 29 30 33 20 25 0 0 0 0 0 80 57 137 8895477920

167 14-09-2024 Saturday
CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI HS
NRS 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 72 99 72 171 8895477920

168 15-09-2024 Sunday

169 16-09-2024 Monday

170 17-09-2024 Tuesday

CHANCHANBEHE

LI
BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA-1 AWC 21395030420 11 52 58 110 6272419019 7846839193

CHANCHANBEHE

LI
BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA-2 AWC 21395030421 11 37 33 70 8658468846 8280446351

CHANCHANBEHE

LI
BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA-3 AWC 21395030422 11 39 55 94 6370529574 7855863649

CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI-3
AWC 21395030419 11 29 38 67 6370532911 9875623151

KADALIMUNDA KADALIMUNDA
KADALIMUNDA-

1
AWC 21395030408 7 64 50 114 8114736067 8280446388

KADALIMUNDA KADALIMUNDA
KADALIMUNDA-

2
AWC 21395030409 7 40 47 87 9583032950 8280446386

144 22-08-2024 Thursday

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

MOHAMMAD JAYANTI

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

GANESH PUJA

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

JANMASTAMI

151 29-08-2024

152 30-08-2024

153 31-08-2024

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

155 02-09-2024 Monday

159 06-09-2024 Friday

162 09-09-2024 Monday

171 18-09-2024
Wednesd

ay

172 19-09-2024 Thursday

173 20-09-2024 Friday



9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

174 21-09-2024 Saturday GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE-1 AWC 21395030105 6 30 31 61 9556708799 8280446345

175 22-09-2024 Sunday

PARLA LACHIPUR LACHIPUR AWC 21395030407 6 36 30 66 9668334352 8280446383

JAYANTPUR KANDPADA KANDPADA AWC 21395030416 6 21 27 48 9937593458 9937593458

177 24-09-2024 Tuesday

PARLA LACHIPUR LACHIPUR PUPS NRS 21260205001 6 15 8 14 10 9 13 11 22 0 0 52 50 102 8249595318

PARLA MAJHIPADA MAJHIPADA PS NRS 6 5 6 10 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 40 8260336963

179 26-09-2024 Thursday
CHANCHANBEHE

LI
BEHERAGUDA

BEHERAGUDA 

PUPS
NRS 21260201501 11 47 48 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 59 139 6370721839

180 27-09-2024 Friday
CHANCHANBEHE

LI
BEHERAGUDA

BEHERAGUDA 

PUPS
NRS 21260201501 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 59 0 0 60 56 116 6370721839

181 28-09-2024 Saturday
CHANCHANBEHE

LI
BEHERAGUDA

BEHERAGUDA 

PUPS
NRS 21260201501 11 0 0 0 54 20 20 0 0 0 0 54 40 94 6370721839

182 29-09-2024 Sunday

PARLA PARLA PARLA-1 AWC 21395030401 1 41 59 100 9178236763 8280446390

PARLA PARLA PARLA HP AWC 21395030405 1 32 33 55 9556835813 977742047

184 01-10-2024 Tuesday

185 02-10-2024
Wednesd

ay

186 03-10-2024 Thursday BAGAD BAGAD BAGAD-1 AWC 21395030306 10 60 40 100 6371509991 6371509991

187 04-10-2024 Friday BAGAD BAGAD BAGAD HP AWC 21395030307 10 40 30 70 7894947454 7894947454

188 05-10-2024 Saturday BAD FURLA BAD FURLA BAD FURLA-2 AWC 15 0

189 06-10-2024 Sunday

TARAPUR KANAKPUR KANAKPUR NPS NRS 21260206207 20 6 1 7 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 22

TARAPUR KANAKPUR KANAKPUR AWC 21395030711 20 29 28 57 7853905848 8280446403

191 08-10-2024 Tuesday

TARAPUR HERNAPADA HERNAPADA AWC 21395030712 22 14 15 29 9938787732 9937156866

TARAPUR HERNAPADA HERNAPADA NPS NRS 21260206003 22 8 5 6 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 31

193 10-10-2024 Thursday

194 11-10-2024 Friday

195 12-10-2024 Saturday

196 13-10-2024 Sunday

197 14-10-2024 Monday TARAPUR JHARKUNDAMAL
JHARKUNDAMAL-

1
AWC 21395030709 22 38 44 82 9337267186 8280446404

198 15-10-2024 Tuesday

199 16-10-2024
Wednesd

ay

200 17-10-2024 Thursday TARAPUR JHARKUNDAMAL
JHARKUNDAMAL-

2
AWC 21395030710 22 60 49 109 9777793979 8280446404

TARAPUR SANDHIMUNDA SANDHIMUNDA AWC 21395030713 25 37 33 70 7853055582 8280446406

TARAPUR PHULIMUNDA PHULIMUNDA AWC 21395030708 25 34 36 70 8018813040 8280446406

202 19-10-2024 Saturday TARAPUR TARAPUR TARAPUR-1 AWC 21395030701 22 54 55 109 7077377323 8280446402

203 20-10-2024 Sunday

204 21-10-2024 Monday GADIAJORE AMGUDA AMGUDA PUPS NRS 21260203101 5 18 14 13 7 18 18 43 34 0 0 100 65 165

205 22-10-2024 Tuesday

DHARANPUR BHALUCHUAN BHALUCHUAN AWC 21395030602 22 60 41 101 8117861393 8117861393

DHARANPUR BHALUCHUAN BHALUCHUAN PS NRS 21260202202 22 13 8 21 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 36 30 66 8456846123

DHARANPUR PAIKPADA PAIKPADA PUPS NRS 21260202204 20 5 5 5 10 8 17 7 2 0 0 30 29 59 8280446317

DHARANPUR PAIKPADA PAIKPADA AWC 20 32 30 62

208 25-10-2024 Friday BEHERA SAGBEHELI SAGBEHELI PUPS NRS 21260206601 12 5 7 4 9 9 7 13 25 0 0 40 39 79 9777849996

176 23-09-2024 Monday

KUMARA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI

MAHA NAVAMI

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

GANDHI JAYANTI

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

178 25-09-2024
Wednesd

ay

183 30-09-2024 Monday

190 07-10-2024 Monday

192 09-10-2024
Wednesd

ay

201 18-10-2024 Friday

206 23-10-2024
Wednesd

ay

207 24-10-2024 Thursday



9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

DHARANPUR TETELPADA TETELPADA PS NRS 21260204102 20 7 8 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 30

DHARANPUR TETELPADA TETELPADA AWC 21395030605 20 35 30 65

210 27-10-2024 Sunday

BEHERA TELIPADA TELIPADA PS NRS 21260206602 20 3 3 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20

BEHERA SAGBEHELI SAGBEHELI AWC 21395030616 12 35 29 74 7894776090 8280446349

212 29-10-2024 Tuesday

CHANCHANBEHE

LI
RABANGUDA RABANGUDA AWC 21395030418 10 28 19 47 9178828367 8280446321

CHANCHANBEHE

LI
RABANGUDA RABANGUDA PS NRS 21260200803 10 15 18 16 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 30 28 58

214 31-10-2024 Thursday

GADIAJORE PIPALA PIPALA AWC 21395030110 5 64 46 110 7751088789 8280446338

GADIAJORE TURI HALDI TURI HALDI AWC 21395030111 5 48 44 92 9348406044 8280446343

PARLA SEMLA SEMLA AWC 21395030406 5 54 41 95 9337283305 8280446389

PARLA JAMPADA JAMPADA AWC 7 20 15 35

217 03-11-2024 Sunday

218 04-11-2024 Monday PARLA LACHIPUR AWC 5 30 20 50

219 05-11-2024 Tuesday

220 06-11-2024
Wednesd

ay
BAD GHUMAR KHUTLUGUDA

KHUTLUGUDA 

PUPS
NRS 21260203403 6 18 21 13 16 10 21 19 20 0 0 90 48 138 9777609119

GADIAJORE PIPALA PIPALA PS NRS 21260203501 5 27 28 21 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 100 7749906290

GADIAJORE TURI HALDI TURI HALDI PS NRS 21260203601 5 24 26 13 21 15 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 99 9178871011

GADIAJORE
KANDAKHALPAD

A

KANDAKHALPAD

A PS
NRS 21260203304 6 8 12 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 20 13 33

GADIAJORE
KANDAKHALPAD

A

KANDAKHALPAD

A
AWC 21395030113 6 30 23 53

PARLA CHITAMUNDA CHITAMUNDA PS NRS 21260205102 6 3 5 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19

PARLA CHITAMUNDA CHITAMUNDA AWC 21395030411 6 30 25 55

224 10-11-2024 Sunday

225 11-11-2024 Monday GADIAJORE AMGUDA AMGUDA PUPS NRS 21260203101 5 13 9 8 8 11 15 10 7 0 0 70 60 130

226 12-11-2024 Tuesday

227 13-11-2024
Wednesd

ay
GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE UPS NRS 21260203302 5 16 20 29 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 41 91 9437700507

228 14-11-2024 Thursday GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE UPS NRS 21260203302 5 0 0 0 0 0 37 47 47 0 0 80 51 131 9437700507

229 15-11-2024 Friday

GADIAJORE CHAULIAPADA
CHAULIAPADA 

PS
NRS 21260203402 5 11 4 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 39 6370451934

GADIAJORE CHAULIAPADA CHAULIAPADA AWC 21395030112 5 16 15 31 9937370298 8280446346

231 17-11-2024 Sunday

232 18-11-2024 Monday PARLA PARLA PARLA BASTI AWC 21395030404 1 49 52 101

233 19-11-2024 Tuesday

234 20-11-2024
Wednesd

ay
JAYANTPUR JAMPADA JAYANTPUR-1 AWC 21395030412 7 48 60 108

235 21-11-2024 Thursday KADALIMUNDA KADALIMUNDA SN BHAKTA HS NRS 21260204902 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 50 52 102

236 22-11-2024 Friday NANDAGAON BIRAMAL BIRAMAL PUPS NRS 21260204501 20 21 21 13 15 23 0 0 0 0 0 50 43 93 9938732752

237 23-11-2024 Saturday NANDAGAON BIRAMAL BIRAMAL PUPS NRS 21260204501 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 23 0 0 27 20 47 9938732752

238 24-11-2024 Sunday

239 25-11-2024 Monday BAD FURLA BAD FURLA BAD FURLA UPS NRS 21 10 20 10 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 100 8658913225

240 26-11-2024 Tuesday

241 27-11-2024
Wednesd

ay
BAD FURLA BAD FURLA BAD FURLA UPS NRS 21 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 10 10 20 40 30 70 8658913225

242 28-11-2024 Thursday GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE-1 GADIAJORE -1 AWC 21395030105 6 40 30 70 9556708799 9556708799

243 29-11-2024 Friday GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE-2 AWC 21395030106 6 40 33 73 9556708799 9556708799

244 30-11-2024 Saturday GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE-3 AWC 21395030106 6 50 33 95 8658553636 8658553636

245 01-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

230 16-11-2024 Saturday

221 07-11-2024 Thursday

222 08-11-2024 Friday

223 09-11-2024 Saturday

213 30-10-2024
Wednesd

ay

215 01-11-2024 Friday

216 02-11-2024 Saturday

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

RASA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

DIWALI

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

209 26-10-2024 Saturday

211 28-10-2024 Monday



9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

DHARANPUR DHARANPUR DHARANPUR-1 AWC 21395030603 20 40 55 95 9937677564 8280446320

DHARANPUR DHARANPUR DHARANPUR-2 AWC 21395030604 20 46 42 88 8984356614 8280446320

247 03-12-2024 Tuesday

BEHERA TENDAPALI TENDAPALI-1 AWC 21395030617 12 32 21 53 9348015710 8280446298

BEHERA TENDAPALI TENDAPALI-2 AWC 21395030618 12 42 33 75 9178555539 8280446298

BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA-1 AWC 21395030606 7 56 55 111 9861609372 8280446302

BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA-4 AWC 21395030609 7 21 36 57 9178993465 8280446295

250 06-12-2024 Friday PARLA PARLA PARLA CPS NRS 21260205104 1 40 48 37 42 40 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 100 9437362540

251 07-12-2024 Saturday PARLA PARLA PARLA CPS NRS 21260205104 1 40 48 37 42 40 0 0 0 0 0 50 40 90 9437362540

252 08-12-2024 Sunday

253 09-12-2024 Monday PARLA KADALIMUNDA
KADALIMUNDA 

PS
NRS 20260204901 6 31 37 22 24 30 0 0 0 0 0 80 64 144 9668175672

254 10-12-2024 Tuesday

CHANCHANBEHE

LI
HATIPAKHAN HATIPAKHAN AWC 6 40 47 87

CHANCHANBEHE

LI
HATIPAKHAN HATIPAKHAN PS NRS 21260204801 6 16 16 15 17 9 0 0 0 0 0 40 33 73

256 12-12-2024 Thursday BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR
BAD GHUMAR 

UPS
NRS 21260203201 6 30 49 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 48 226 9078486323

257 13-12-2024 Friday BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR
BAD GHUMAR 

UPS
NRS 21260203201 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 73 0 0 60 51 111 9078486323

258 14-12-2024 Saturday BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR
BAD GHUMAR 

UPS
NRS 21260203201 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 73 0 0 60 51 111 9078486323

259 15-12-2024 Sunday

PARLA DHEKNAGUDA DHEKNAGUDA AWC 5 30 20 50

PARLA DHEKNAGUDA DHEKNAGUDA NRS 5 2 5 5 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 10 30

261 17-12-2024 Tuesday

262 18-12-2024
Wednesd

ay
PARLA PARLA PARLA HS NRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 118 80 50 130 8917544095

263 19-12-2024 Thursday PARLA PARLA PARLA HS NRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 118 50 40 90 8917544095

NANDAGAON HIRAPUR HIRAPUR NPS NRS 21260203772 22 5 4 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21

NANDAGAON MALPADA MALPADA NPS NRS 21260204601 22 12 7 11 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 26 20 46

265 21-12-2024 Saturday PARLA SINAPADA SINAPADA PS NRS 21260205107 5 11 8 4 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 38

266 22-12-2024 Sunday

B0DEN AINLAJORE AINLAJORE-1 AWC 21395030307 10 57 52 109 8144283250 8280446291

BODEN AINLAJORE AINLAJORE-2 AWC 21395030308 10 31 35 66 9668224609 8280446292

268 24-12-2024 Tuesday

269 25-12-2024
Wednesd

ay

BAD FURLA BAD FURLA BAD FURLA AWC 21395030315 20 42 46 88 9777613057 8280446394

BAD FURLA BAD FURLA BAD FURLA HP AWC 21395030317 20 37 37 74 9556660770 8280446397

BAGAD BAGAD BAGAD-1 AWC 21395030304 12 43 47 90 6371509991 8280446304

BAGAD BAGAD BAGAD-2 AWC 21395030305 12 53 57 110 8144403956 8280446305

272 28-12-2024 Saturday BODEN AINLAJORE AINLAJORE-3 AWC 21395030309 12 39 24 63 6372507906 8280446291

273 29-12-2024 Sunday

274 30-12-2024 Monday BAGAD BAGAD BAGAD HP AWC 21395030306 13 45 40 85 7894947454 8280446304

275 31-12-2024 Tuesday

NANDAGAON BHALUDODHA BHALUDODHA
AWC

20 17 12 29 7681824041 8280446382

BAD FURLA BEHERAPADA BEHERAPADA AWC 19 12 14 26 9861679826 9861679826

277 02-01-2025 Thursday NANDAGAON BIRAMAL BIRAMAL
AWC

25 68 63 131 9178979794 8280446378

BODEN BODEN BODEN-1 AWC 12 55 41 96 8260303268 8280446310

BODEN BODEN BODEN-2 AWC 12 56 57 113 8018528608 8280446307

279 04-01-2025 Saturday BODEN BANDHPADA BANDHPADA AWC 12 55 53 108 8144324173 9556532774

280 05-01-2025 Sunday

281 06-01-2025 Monday PARLA SEMLA SEMLA PUPS NRS 6 12 19 10 9 12 20 19 19 70 50 120

282 07-01-2025 Tuesday

283 08-01-2025
Wednesd

ay
PARLA PARLA OAV PARLA NRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 0 0 40 40 80 8658505612

276 01-01-2025
Wednesd

ay

278 03-01-2025 Friday

267 23-12-2024 Monday

270 26-12-2024 Thursday

271 27-12-2024 Friday

255 11-12-2024
Wednesd

ay

260 16-12-2024 Monday

264 20-12-2024 Friday

Wednesd

ay
04-12-2024248

Monday02-12-2024246

249 05-12-2024 Thursday

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

X MAS DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

20

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY



9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

284 09-01-2025 Thursday PARLA PARLA OAV PARLA NRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 0 40 30 70 8658505612

285 10-01-2025 Friday PARLA PARLA OAV PARLA NRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 30 50 8658505612

JAYANTPUR KADOMAL KADOMAL NRS 7 10 22 17 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 40 35 75

JAYANTPUR KADOMAL KADOMAL AWC 7 35 31 66
287 12-01-2025 Sunday
288 13-01-2025 Monday

289 14-01-2025 Tuesday

290 15-01-2025
Wednesd

ay
TARAPUR TARAPUR TARAPUR UPS TARAPUR UPS NRS 22 10 20 30 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 100 9348979525

291 16-01-2025 Thursday TARAPUR TARAPUR TARAPUR UPS TARAPUR UPS NRS 22 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 60 60 120 9348979525

292 17-01-2025 Friday TARAPUR JHARKUNDAMAL JHARKUNDAMAL- JHARKUNDAMAL NRS 25 22 24 18 16 25 32 37 21 0 0 50 40 90 7504685876

293 18-01-2025 Saturday TARAPUR JHARKUNDAMAL JHARKUNDAMAL- JHARKUNDAMAL NRS 25 22 24 18 16 25 32 37 21 0 0 40 40 80 7504685876

294 19-01-2025 Sunday

295 20-01-2025 Monday TARAPUR KARLAKOTE
KARLAKOTE 

PUPS
NRS 22 10 10 20 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 70 9777648414

296 21-01-2025 Tuesday

297 22-01-2025
Wednesd

ay
TARAPUR TARAPUR

KARLAKOTE 

PUPS
NRS 25 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 20 0 0 30 20 50 9777648414

298 23-01-2025 Thursday

TARAPUR NUAPADA NUAPADA PS NRS 22 9 11 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35

TARAPUR PODBEDA PODBEDA PS NRS 25 14 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 20 14 34

300 25-01-2025 Saturday TARAPUR TARAPUR TARAPUR UPS NRS 22 23 27 18 12 12 35 42 75 0 0 244

301 26-01-2025 Sunday

302 27-01-2025 Monday TARAPUR ICCHAPUR ICCHAPUR PUPS NRS 21260205901 25 18 11 5 15 17 11 10 9 0 0 50 46 96

303 28-01-2025 Tuesday

304 29-01-2025
Wednesd

ay
BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA HS NRS 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 40 60 40 100

305 30-01-2025 Thursday BEHERA BEHERA BEHERA HS NRS 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 35 40 35 75

306 31-01-2025 Friday NANDAGAON NANDAGAON NANDAGAON HS NRS 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 50 60 50 110

307 01-02-2025 Saturday BODEN BODEN BODEN HS NRS 20 30 30 60 20 80

308 02-02-2025 Sunday

309 03-02-2025 Monday BODEN BODEN BODEN HS NRS 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 89 210

310 04-02-2025 Tuesday

311 05-02-2025
Wednesd

ay
GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE HS NRS 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 40 50 40 90

312 06-02-2025 Thursday GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE HS NRS 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 40 30 70

313 07-02-2025 Friday
CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI HS
NRS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 50 70 50 120

314 08-02-2025 Saturday
CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI

CHANCHANBEHE

LI HS
NRS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 100

315 09-02-2025 Sunday

316 10-02-2025 Monday TARAPUR TARAPUR TARAPUR HS NRS 20 114 101 114 101 215

317 11-02-2025 Tuesday

318 12-02-2025
Wednesd

ay
BAGAD BAGAD BAGAD UPS NRS 15 24 28 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 32 82

319 13-02-2025 Thursday BAGAD BAGAD BAGAD UPS NRS 15 0 0 0 0 32 54 37 0 0 0 70 53 123

320 14-02-2025 Friday BAGAD BAGAD BAGAD UPS NRS 15 0 0 0 27 32 54 0 0 0 0 80 50 130

321 15-02-2025 Saturday JAYANTPUR BARIKPADA BARIKPADA AWC 8 43 32 75

322 16-02-2025 Sunday

323 17-02-2025 Monday JAYANTPUR BARIKPADA BARIKPADA PS NRS 8 10 7 17 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 30 29 59

324 18-02-2025 Tuesday

286 11-01-2025 Saturday

299 24-01-2025 Friday

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

NETAJI JAYANTI

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

MAKARA SANKRANTI

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

325 19-02-2025
Wednesd

ay
BODEN DABRIPADAR DABRIPADAR AWC 21395030312 12 49 44 93 9777642489 8280446306

BAGAD ICCHAPUR ICCHAPUR-1 AWC 21395030310 15 28 37 65 8114969681 8280446309

BAGAD ICCHAPUR ICCHAPUR-2 AWC 21395030311 15 31 35 66 7750864246 9861936904

NANDAGAON MAJHENPADAR MAJHENPADAR AWC 21395030322 12 44 40 84 8456920059 8280446380

NANDAGAON NANDAGAON NANDAGAON-2 AWC 21395030319 20 38 40 78 8144029130 8280446379

NANDAGAON NANDAGAON NANDAGAON-1 AWC 21395030318 20 52 51 103 6371379671 8280446380

NANDAGAON NANDAGAON
NANDAGAON 

BASTI
AWC 21395030320 20 29 33 62 9178824454 8280446380

329 23-02-2025 Sunday

NANDAGAON MALPADA MALPADA AWC 21395030321 22 34 30 64 9668455293 8280446381

NANDAGAON VIRKAPADA VIRKAPADA AWC 21395030316 22 43 50 93 9556086015 8280446381

331 25-02-2025 Tuesday

332 26-02-2025
Wednesd

ay

333 27-02-2025 Thursday BODEN RANKABAHAL RANKABAHAL AWC 21395030314 16 62 60 122 7894356368 8280446393

334 28-02-2025 Friday BODEN RABANGUDA RABANGUDA AWC 21395030313 16 28 19 47 6370070761 8280446308

335 01-03-2025 Saturday GADIAJORE AMGUDA AMGUDA AWC 21395030101 6 39 55 94 6370023438 8280446337

336 02-03-2025 Sunday

BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR-1 AWC 21395030102 6 57 50 107 9668377557 8280446340

BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR-2 AWC 21395030103 6 55 45 100 8018820372 8280446339

338 04-03-2025 Tuesday

339 05-03-2025
Wednesd

ay

340 06-03-2025 Thursday BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR BAD GHUMAR-3 AWC 21395030104 6 28 22 50 7684008944 9938562156

341 07-03-2025 Friday BAD GHUMAR KHAMARGUDA KHAMARGUDA AWC 21395030109 8 38 36 74 7853829235 8280446341

BAD GHUMAR BELGUDA BELGUDA AWC 21395030114 5 20 15 35 9668468460 8280446341

BAD GHUMAR CHAULIAPADA CHAULIAPADA AWC 21395030112 5 16 15 31 9937370298 8280446341

343 09-03-2025 Sunday

344 10-03-2025 Monday BAD GHUMAR KHUTLUGUDA KHUTLUGUDA AWC 21395030108 6 49 35 84 9777275757 9692354364

345 11-03-2025 Tuesday

346 12-03-2025
Wednesd

ay
GADIAJORE PIPALA PIPALA AWC 21395030110 3 64 46 110 7751088789 8280446338

347 13-03-2025 Thursday

348 14-03-2025 Friday

349 15-03-2025 Saturday GADIAJORE TURI HALDI TURI HALDI AWC 21395030111 5 48 44 92 9348406044 8280446343

350 16-03-2025 Sunday

CHHILPA BIKRAMGUDA BIKRAMGUDA-1 AWC 21395030115 13 45 49 94 9556000950 8280446344

CHHILPA BIKRAMGUDA BIKRAMGUDA-2 AWC 21395030116 13 28 38 66 7894752533 9078024563

352 18-03-2025 Tuesday

GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE-1 AWC 21395030105 6 30 31 61 9556708799 8280446345

GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE-2 AWC 21395030106 6 33 35 68 8658553636 8280446342

354 20-03-2025 Thursday GADIAJORE GADIAJORE GADIAJORE-3 AWC 21395030107 6 25 25 50 8018979169 8280446346

TARAPUR PHULIMUNDA PHULIMUNDA AWC 21395030708 20 34 36 70 8018813040 8280446406

TARAPUR HERNAPADA HERNAPADA AWC 21395030712 20 14 15 29 9938787732 9937156866

356 22-03-2025 Saturday GADIAJORE
KANDAKHALPAD

A

KANDAKHALPAD

A
AWC 21395030113 6 16 19 35 7894063106 789403106

357 23-03-2025 Sunday

358 24-03-2025 Monday TARAPUR ICCHAPUR ICCHAPUR AWC 21395030706 25 40 32 72 8144063530 8280446405

359 25-03-2025 Tuesday

353 19-03-2025
Wednesd

ay

355 21-03-2025 Friday

351 17-03-2025 Monday

326 20-02-2025 Thursday

327 21-02-2025 Friday

328 22-02-2025 Saturday

330 24-02-2025

MAHA SIBARATRI

PANCHAYATIRAJ DIVAS

DOLA PURNIMA

HOLI

Monday

337 03-03-2025 Monday

342 08-03-2025 Saturday

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL DAY



9 09-04-2024 Tuesday

10 10-04-2024
Wednesd

ay
BODEN RANKABAHAL

RANKABAHAL 

PUPS
NRS 21260200901 17 20 17 22 7 15 17 32 20 0 0 90 60 150 985322265

DEIC REFERRAL DAY

TARAPUR JHARKUNDAMAL
JHARKUNDAMAL-

1
AWC 21395030709 20 38 44 82 9337267186 8280446404

TARAPUR JHARKUNDAMAL
JHARKUNDAMAL-

2
AWC 21395030710 20 60 49 109 9777793979 8280446404

TARAPUR KANAKPUR KANAKPUR AWC 21395030711 20 29 28 57 7853905848 8280446403

TARAPUR PODBEDA PODBEDA AWC 21395030707 20 44 45 89 8018510788 8280446407

TARAPUR TARAPUR TARAPUR-1 AWC 21395030701 20 54 55 109 7077377323 8280446402

TARAPUR TARAPUR TARAPUR-2 AWC 21395030702 20 57 68 125 9938318253 8280446400

363 29-03-2025 Saturday TARAPUR SANDHIMUNDA SANDHIMUNDA AWC 21395030713 20 37 33 70 7853055582 8280446400

364 30-03-2025 Sunday

365 31-03-2025 Monday

ANM,MHT-2 

CHC PARLA

362 28-03-2025 Friday

360 26-03-2025
Wednesd

ay

361 27-03-2025 Thursday

EID UL FITRE

 

AYUSH Doctor, MHT-2

 CHC-PARLA

 

Block Programme Manager,

CHC- PARLA

 

Block Education 

Officer,DHARAMGARH

 

Medical Officer I/C

CHC- 

 

PHARMACIST, MHT-2

 CHC-PARLA

SUNDAY

CDPO DHARAMGARH


